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MXSM - Vasteras MK - Deltéivling_j 4

Uiz Malmabanan 1,650 km ._._.

U17 - Sista Chansen 2019-06-29 13:05 . ....
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:11:19 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
7 2:03.010 +2.255 13:26:34.923 6 2:04.083 +4.045 13:24:51.639
(457) Pelle Nilsson 7 2:02.486 +2.448  13:26:54.125
1 2:01.136 +3.417 13114112310 (340) Anton Jonsson
2 1:58.192 +0.473  13:16:10.502 1 2:04.157 +3.558  13:14:26.556 (180) Jakob Zetterholm
3 13:18:08.221 2 2:02.570 +1.971  13:16:29.126 1 2:05.483 +5.257  13:14:42.876
4 1:58.881 +1.162  13:20:07.102 3 13:18:29.725 2 2:05702 +5476  13:16:48.578
5  1:59.994 +2075  13:22:07.096 4 2:02.600 +2.001  13:20:32.325 3 2:02.989 +2763  13:18:51.567
6 2:01.489 13770 13:24:08.585 5 2:01.256 +0.657  13:22:33.581 4 m 13:20:51.793
7 2:03.529 +5810  13:26:12.114 6  2:02.465 +1.866  13:24:36.046 5  2:03.063 +2.837  13:22:54.856
7 2:02.772 +2.173 13:26:38.818 6 2:01.535 +1.309 13:24:56.391
(895) Isac Nilsson 7 2:02.045 +1.819 13:26:58.436
1 2:01.903 +4.608  13:14:21.393 (616) Albin Hofvander
2 2:00.085 +2.790  13:16:21.478 1 2:01.816 +1.338  13:14:28.140 (200) Alexander Forsberg
3 1:50.573 +2.278  13:18:21.051 2 2:02975 +2.497  13116:31.115 1 2:04.620 +0.867  13:14:25.604
4 1:57.421 +0.126  13:20:18.472 3 13:18:31.593 2 2:17.160 +13.407  13:16:42.764
57205 13:22:15.767 4 2:02306 +1.828  13:20:33.899 3 13:18:46.517
6  2:01.776 +4.481  13:24:17.543 5 2:00.932 +0.454  13:22:34.831 4 2:04.455 +0.702  13:20:50.972
7 2:02.067 +4.772 13:26:19.610 6 2:02.496 +2.018 13:24:37.327 5 2:07.514 +3.761 13:22:58.486
7 2:04.254 +3.776 13:26:41.581 6 2:09.881 +6.128 13:25:08.367
(89) Benjamin Géthenberg 7 2:07.545 +3.792 13:27:15.912
1 2:01.426 +0.444  13:14:16.806 (668) Ville Nordstrom
2 13:16:17.788 1 2:0641 +5.657  13:14:29.217 (723) Kim Johansson
3 2:02.443 +1461  13:18:20.231 2 2:02.907 +2.153  13:16:32.124 1 2:04.924 +0.507  13:14:23.855
4 2:01.123 +0.141  13:20:21.354 3 13:18:32.878 2 2:27.900 +23483  13:16:51.755
5 2:01.254 +0.272  13:22:22.608 4 2:06.016 +5.262  13:20:38.894 3 2:07.228 +2.811  13:18:58.983
6 2:01.324 +0.342  13:24:23.932 5  2:05.561 +4.807  13:22:44.455 4 13:21:03.400
7 2:01.772 +0.790  13:26:25.704 6 2:02.842 +2.088  13:24:47.297 5  2:04.929 +0.512  13:23:08.329
7 2:04.028 +3.274 13:26:51.325 6 2:06.586 +2.169 13:25:14.915
(714) Viktor Redman 7 2:04.925 +0.508 13:27:19.840
1 2:03.647 +3.545  13:14:21.024 (360) Erik Fundell
2 2:01.568 +1.466  13:16:22.592 _1m 13:14:14.032 (488) Johannes Strandberg
3 2:00.365 +0.263 13:18:22.957 2 2:03.090 +1.976 13:16:17.122 1 2:10.828 +5.089 13:14:38.859
4 2:00471 +0.069  13:20:23.128 3 2:04.542 +3.428  13:18:21.664 2 2:09.542 +3.803  13:16:48.401
5 m 13:22:23.230 4 2:13.226 +12.112 13:20:34.890 Kl 2:05.739 13:18:54.140
6  2:01.860 +1758  13:24:25.090 5  2:01.482 +0.368  13:22:36.372 4 2:05.855 +0.116  13:20:59.995
7 2:01.272 +1.170  13:26:26.362 6 2:14.061 +12.947  13:24:50.433 5 2:07.349 +1.610  13:23:07.344
7 2:02.671 +1.557  13:26:53.104 6  2:08.019 +2280  13:25:15.363
(742) Filip Hagdahl 7 2:08.337 +2.598  13:27:23.700
1 2:02.608 +1.853  13:14:19.504 (221) Gustav Johansson
2 13:16:20.259 1 2:03.660 +3622  13:14:40.649 (224) Teo Tornell
3 2:03.841 +3.086  13:18:24.100 2 2:03.245 +3.207  13:16:43.894 1 2:07.140 +2.293  13:14:40.800
4 2:03.602 +2.847  13:20:27.702 3 13:18:43.932 2 2:09.626 +4.779  13:16:50.426
5 2:02.998 42243 13:22:30.700 4 2:01.709 +1671  13:20:45.641 3 13:18:55.273
6 2:01.213 +0.458  13:24:31.913 5 2:01.915 +1.877  13:22:47.556 4 2:21.379 +16.532  13:21:16.652
Tavlingsledare: Patrik Hidkansson (070-878 39 01) Orbits
Bitr. Tavlingsledare: David Héglund (070-778 33 18)
Jury Ordféorande: Ben Nyman (070-239 99 15) www.mylaps.com
Tidtagning: JRSystems Licensed to: JR-Systems

Printed: 2019-06-29 13:29:07 Sida 1/2
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U17 - Sista Chansen

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:11:19

Malmabanan 1,650 km
2019-06-29 13:05 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:06.229 +1.382 13:23:22.881
6 2:07.230 +2.383 13:25:30.111
7 2:11.096 +6.249 13:27:41.207
(582) Casper Lundberg
1 2:14.217 +6.213 13:14:49.761
2 2:08.938 +0.934 13:16:58.699
3 13:19:06.703
4 2:10.624 +2.620 13:21:17.327
5 2:12.727 +4.723 13:23:30.054
6 2:11.835 +3.831 13:25:41.889
7 2:12.434 +4.430 13:27:54.323
(632) Linus Stridsby
1 2:11.194 +1.361 13:14:37.301
2 2:10.104 +0.271 13:16:47.405
3 13:18:57.238
4 2:18.585 +8.752 13:21:15.823
5 2:12.212 +2.379 13:23:28.035
6 2:12.094 +2.261 13:25:40.129
7 2:15.508 +5.675 13:27:55.637
(73) Linus Lamberg
_1m 13:14:39.964
2 2:11.386 +3.945 13:16:51.350
3 2:11.149 +3.708 13:19:02.499
4 2:11.777 +4.336 13:21:14.276
5 2:13.426 +5.985 13:23:27.702
6 2:16.355 +8.914 13:25:44.057
7 2:11.672 +4.231 13:27:55.729
(382) Teo Jonsson
1 2:08.125 +1.943 13:14:46.603
2 13:16:52.785
3 2:07.241 +1.059 13:19:00.026
4 2:07.139 +0.957 13:21:07.165
5 2:29.862 +23.680 13:23:37.027
6 2:10.173 +3.991 13:25:47.200
7 2:12.730 +6.548 13:27:59.930
(901) Alexander Korneliusson
1 2:04.469 +2.355 13:14:26.623
2 2:08.779 +6.665 13:16:35.402
3 2:03.267 +1.153 13:18:38.669

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

4 m 13:20:40.783
5 2:03.912 +1.798 13:22:44.695
6 2:53.035 +50.921 13:25:37.730
7 2:40.830 +38.716 13:28:18.560

(116) Lucas Hassel
1 2:09.162 +3.308 13:14:45.558
2 2:05.974 +0.120 13:16:51.532
3 2:06.810 +0.956 13:18:58.342
4 2:07.424 +1.570 13:21:05.766
5 13:23:11.620
6 2:06.494 +0.640 13:25:18.114
7 3:17.891 +1:12.037 13:28:36.005

(924) William Melin

W 13:14:17.191
2 2:18.736 +17.113 13:16:35.927

Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Tavlingsledare: Patrik Hidkansson (070-878 39 01)
Bitr. Tavlingsledare: David Héglund (070-778 33 18)
Jury Ordféorande: Ben Nyman (070-239 99 15)

Tidtagning: JRSystems

Printed: 2019-06-29 13:29:07
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